
UNINA99107014926033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Hydropolitics in Pakistan's Indus basin [[electronic resource] /] /
Daanish Mustafa

Pubbl/distr/stampa Washington, DC : , : U.S. Institute of Peace, , [2010]

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (15 pages) : map

Collana Special report ; ; 261

Soggetti Water resources development - Political aspects - Indus River
Watershed
Water resources development - Political aspects - India
Water resources development - Political aspects - Pakistan
Water-supply - Political aspects - Indus River Watershed
Water-supply - Political aspects - India
Water-supply - Political aspects - Pakistan
India Foreign relations Pakistan
Pakistan Foreign relations India

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Title from title screen (viewed on December 9, 2010).
"November 2010."

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references (pages 14-15).

Autore Mustafa Daanish

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



UNINA99107041079033212. Record Nr.

Titolo Tungsten deposits in the Boriana district and the Aquarius range,
Mohave County, Arizona / / by S.W. Hobbs

Pubbl/distr/stampa [Washington, D.C.] : , : United States Department of the Interior,
Geological Survey, , 1944
Washington : , : United States Government Printing Office

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (iii, 247-264 pages, 45-47 pages of plates) :
illustrations, maps

Collana Bulletin / United States Department of the Interior, Geological Survey ; ;
940-I
Strategic minerals investigations ; ; 1943

Soggetti Geology - Arizona - Mohave County
Tungsten ores - Arizona - Mohave County
Tungsten ores
Arizona Mohave County

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Title from title screen (viewed July 10, 2014).

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references.

Autore Hobbs S. W (Samuel Warren), <1911->

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


